

चर्मपाँच
ग काय
रत्न, बेदि-

3rd A Final Bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area of bank - (road & road)					
(from) Proportion: 12.5/17.5 for 1000.					
Agency - P.S. Manuara Construction.					
Agreement No. - 50500/MN/54/91/12					
Date of start - 02.06.2021					
Date of Completion. 02.08.2022					
Measurement - NIL					
Requisition					
C.D.					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Const of reference					
benchmarks - 02 -					
0.70 KM wide Page (12)					
Rs 5636.5 / KM — Rs 39812					
(2) Const of reference					
pillars - 02 -					
0.70 KM wide Page (12)					
Rs 3013.54 / KM — Rs 21092					
(3) clearing & grubbing					
of road/land —					
0.71 Hect wide Page (12)					
Rs 52970.31 / Hect. — Rs 111242					

Continuation

Attested
17/04/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4/2) Const of embankment lead up to 100m/each	10211	1	100	100	
321.42 m ² wide page (12)					
at 170.02/m ²					61074
5/2) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
553.18 m ² wide page (12)					
at 191.78/m ²					106078
6/2) Const of embankment lead up to 100m/each					
750.10 m ² wide page (13)					
at 153.78/m ²					115225
7/2) Pile excavation for road noy breaking					
73.50 m ² wide page (19)					
at 75.57/m ²					55542
8/2) Const of G.S.B by well graded material					
382.89 m ² wide page (19)					
at 3152.56/m ²					1207034
9/2) Pile laying spreading & Compacting work (11)					
201.65 m ² wide page (19)					
at 3784.89/m ²					763223

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 (11) Paving from road including plaster work					
44.61 m ² made layer (22)					
Rs 101.60/m ² — Rs 4526.2					
12 (12) Road paving with 10L applied compound					
140.2 m ² made layer (22)					
Rs 221.95/m ² — Rs 31073.2					
13 (13) P/V & firing masonry single bond					
02 nos note page (23)					
Rs 13014.02/cum — Rs 26028.2					
14 (14) P/V & firing masonry double bond					
02 nos note page (23)					
Rs 13014.02/cum — Rs 26028.2					
15 (15) P/V & firing masonry single bond					
08 nos note page (23)					
Rs 3527.22/cum — Rs 28219.2					
16 (16) P/V & firing masonry rectangular bond					
02 nos note page (24)					
Rs 4085.09/cum — Rs 8170.2					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
82 (23) Placing of concrete in foundation					
02 nos. note page (97)					
Rs 754.80/m ²					15676
23 (24) Planting of trees by roadside					
20 nos. note page (94)					
Rs 844.59/m ²					59121
24 (25) Earth work in excavation for foundation					
131.52 m ² note page (25)					
Rs 229.09/m ²					262062
25 (26) Sand filling in foundation					
8.14 m ² note page (25)					
Rs 442.50/m ²					35582
26 (27) Placing of concrete in foundation					
11.16 m ² note page (25)					
Rs 6158.80/m ²					632322
27 (28) Placing of concrete in box culvert					
57.40 m ² note page (24)					
Rs 2714.24/continuation					4428022

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
88 (31) Area of 1/15 b. h. in a b. h. in - no -					
33.12 m ² m. h. b. h. - (24)					
0.1 2836.2 / m ² — B 175584 2					
89 (32) 1/15 m. h. b. h. in a b. h. in - no -					
56 m. h. m. h. b. h. - (26)					
0.1 83.70 / m. h. — B 4689 2					
30 (33) 1/15 m. h. b. h. in a b. h. in - no -					
32.80 m ² m. h. b. h. - (22)					
0.1 3655.14 / m ² — B 128164 2					
31 (33) supplying fitting & placing 1/15 D b. h. -					
3.76 m. h. m. h. b. h. - (27)					
0.1 49626.2 / m. h. — B 136782 2					
					B 4231137 2
Add G. S. @ 124. B 507736 2					
Add L. C. @ 11. B 42311 2					
Add S. F. @ B 53802 2					
					B 4834936 2
(Add 0.01/1. b. h. in B 432 2					
					B 4834503 2
Less Previous Payment B 4598054 2					

Net Pay, Continuation 236449 2

J.E.
15.01.23

Attested
 17/04/23
 E.F.